
108813 
108814 
108815 
108816 
108817 
108818 
108819 
108820 
108821 
108822 
108834 
108835 
108836 
108837 

. 108838 .. 
108839 © 
108851 
108852 
108853 
108854 
108855 
108856 
108857 
108858 
1088 59 
108863 
108860 
108861 
108862 

108864 
108865 
108866 
108867 
"108868 
108869 
108870 
108871 
108872 
108873 
108874 
108875 
108876 
108877 
108878 
108879 

"108880 
108881 
108882 
108883 
108884 
108885 
108886 
108887 
108889 
1088890 
108891 
“108892 
108893 
108894 

. 108895 
108896 
108897 
108898. 
108899 
108900 
108901 

108902 
108903 
108904 
108905 

108906 
108907 
108908 
108909 © 

_ 108910 
108911 
108912 
108913 
108914. 
108915 
108916 
108917 
108918 
108919 

.°» 108920 

' 108922 
108925 
108924 
108925 — 

108926 
108928 
408929 
108933 
108934 

Palace Office Supply Co. 
P H Bull Furn Gon. y 
‘Roy Bicknell 
G U McKinney 
Ellen S Atwood 
Okey Dillon 
RP Fergsuon , 
Harold R Dreauot . 
Henry Ptg.Co. 

' Geo.W. Stewart 
W F Duncan © . 
Inciana Truek Corp. 
Imdiana Truck Corp. 
S J Griffith 
Fred Mann . 
Tom Wynn 

© W Elmore , 

‘“Pirst Natl.Bank Bixby 
C B Stiles 
Roy Evans 
J F Lawrence 
d F Lawrence 

F Lawrence 

F Lawrence 

F Lawrence 

Mrs.F.L.Langl ey 
Dick Bacon 

J H Hill 
Virgil Davis 
Jack A Hoke 

M.T.Self. 
J J Fee, Gdn. 

R E Evendine 

Natl Refg. Co. 

JS Cook 

R J & Nellie Greenwood 

City Water Dept 

John O Briggs 

F A Sunderhaus 

Bentral Okla.Hosp. 

Pittsburgh Place Glass Co 

WP Lindsey 

Roy R Getman Drug 

Roy R Getman Drug Co 

Tulsa Ptg,Co.: 

Harlow Pub.Co. 

Thomas Law Book Co. 

Duke Bros 

R.D Sanford 

J F Lawrence , 

Palace Ofs.Sup.Co- 

James N.Ferguson 

Stoner K Mebelland 

John McLelland 
Everett Smedley 

Dan W Patton 

Ben S Hmedley 

Rickard Ferguson 

Rickard Ferguson — 

C R.Philbrick 

Liberty Coal Co 

A G Bowles 

Henry Ftg.Co. 
Ramey Miller 

J.H Smitherman 

Staley E Webb 

c HiLeaf 

‘Chas.Price 

J F Lawrence 

Jno.C.bvans 

¥ G Murray 

J H Quast 

W S Mayfield 

W.B Pinion 

ZL Kelsy 

Nathan Martin 

L C Dudley 

“Glenn E Larkin 

Assesspr 

.O°G Weaver 

R D Sanford 

“LC Smith & Bros 

AM Welch 

‘Sam P Ramsey 

D D Wamsley 

“Cobb Markham 

Sequoyah Press 
Seqnoyah Press 

Barrett Co. 

Ettz Pearl McLain 

Indiana Truck Corp 

E L Morgan 

‘Supplies ~ 
Furniture 
Salary 

Postage 
Services 
Salary 

. Salary 
- Salary 
Supplies | 

Expenses 
Salary 
Repairs 
Repairs . 
salary 
Salary 
salary 
Payroll 
Assnd.Claim 
Payroll 
Material 
Expenses 

Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Patrol Maint. 
Salary 
Salary 
Patrol Maint 

Patrol 
Patrol 
R of W 
R of W 
Hasement © 
Damages 
Supplies 

- Drage 
R of W 
Water 
Truancy Work 
Supplies 
-Maint 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Books 
Labor, etc. 

Expenses 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
‘Salary 
palary 
Salary 
Supplies etc. 

. Supplues, ets. 

Postage 
Coal 

_ Postage 

‘Supplies 

Fees 
Fees. 

Mil eage 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage . 

Mileage — 

Mil eage 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Special Payro 

Postage 

Maint. 
Services 
Expenses 

Maint. 
Patri: ; 

Patrol ‘ 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Tarvia 
Maint. 
Supplies 

Patrol 

1 

7.50 
15.00 

135.00 
10.00 

175.92 
130.00 
110.00 
175.00 
37200 
2-69 

135.00 
1012.38 
242.53 
125.00 
135.00 
135 .00 
865.50 
14 .00 
308.00 . 
179.01 
33. 95 

- §,.00 
40.41 

26) 21 
8.53 

166.00 
150.00 
160.00 
139.60 
132.00 
164.00 
40.00 
75.00 

350 -00 
20.00 

109.75 
5-44 

475200 
167.60 
96.00 
9.00 

Disallowed. 

7 95 
20. 30 
120.33 
208.55 
500.00 » 

7.50 
7.50 

374.60 
3275 

12.70 
14.90 

125.00 
210.00 
130.00 
160.00 

350.00 
235.00 . 
142.75 
17.65 
10.00 
7.00 

7220 
17.29 
12.00 

107.80 
$1.00 
72.200 

6 «00 © 
27.50 

132.50 
136. 00 
160.90 
169.00 
128.50 
85. 50 
45, 50 
53-50 © 

192.75 
1112.00 

44.78. 

1394.00 
9.50 

19.34 
150.00 

161.20 
162.80 
19.00 

636.96 
128.70 
11.28 

145.00 


